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PTA Executive Committee Members' List For The Year 2024-25

Sr. no. |Name of the member M/F Designation Students Name Class Mobile No. Email ID
1 Mr. Ayan Gupta President N/A N/A 9824743777 principal.surat@podar.org
2 Mr. Balaji Mote Secretary N/A N/A 8657738791 viceprincipal.surat@podar.org
3 Ms. Urvi Patel F Member (Parent) Neev Halpati 1A 6351755179 urvi.man1985@gmail.com
4 Ms. Sangita Nitin Patil F Member (Parent) Maniya Patil 1B 7600048901 sangitanitinp@gmail.com
5 Ms. Dharti Medhat F Member (Parent) Ruhi Medhat 1C 8980033362 ruhimedhat@gmail.com
6 Ms. Nayana Khandekar F Member (Parent) Manthan Khandekar 1D 8141767796 nayanarkhandekar123@gmail.com
7 Ms. Dayaben Hadiya F Member (Parent) Herish Hadiya 2A 6352117711 hadiya.raju4d5@gmail.com
8 Ms. Maulikaben Buha F Member (Parent) Crima Buha 2B 9925190023 maulikabuha@gmail.com
9 Ms. Nipaben Ghamsani F Member (Parent) Viha Ghamsani 3A 8460360704 dvghamsani@yahoo.com
10 Mr. Nileshbhai Padmani M Member (Parent) Khush Padmani 3B 9925355137 padmaninilesh1@gmail.com
11 Mr. Satishbhai Parmar M Member (Parent) Ruhanika Parmar 3C 9016692775 satishparmar831@gmail.com
12 Mr. Maheshbhai Hirpara M Member (Parent) Shlok Hirpara 4A 9904340411 maheshhirparadll@gmail.com
13 Mr. Pankajkumar Dobariya M Member (Parent) Yami Dobariya 4B 9909011123 pndobariya8811@gmail.com
14 Ms. Hansaben Sisara F Member (Parent) Avani Sisara 4C 7801837457 rajeshsisara34@gmail.com
15 Mr. Nimish Dudhatra M Member (Parent) Khushi Dudhatra 4D 9979530073 nimish.dudhatra@gmail.com
16 Ms. Chitraben Patel F Member (Parent) Nishtha Patel SA 8866799001 chitrapatel74@gmail.com
17 Ms. Harsha Sangani F Member (Parent) Het Sangani 5B 7096484767 harshasangani6l@gmail.com
18 Mr. Narendra Desai M Member (Parent) Jalpin Desai 5C 9662235134 gajendrad243@gmail.com
19 Mr. Shailesh Goyani M Member (Parent) Karm Goyani 6A 9428147321 shaileshbhaigoyani@gmail.com
20 [Ms. Jagrutiben Vaghani F Member (Parent) Nency Vaghani 68 9619383566 vaghanijagruti0502 @gmail.com
21 |Ms. Divya Vadgama F Member (Parent) Aarush Vadgama 6C 9033134331 dnvadgama85@gmail.com
22 |Mr. Pintu Patel M Member (Parent) Palash Patel 7A 9979195045 patelpintu2003@gmail.com
23 |Mr. Srinivas M Member (Parent) Savya Thumma 78 9833059798 srinivas.thumma@gmail.com
24 |Mr. Amraram M Member (Parent) Rohit Chaudhary 7C 9558616222 amarsirvil311@gmail.com
25 Ms. Harsha Sangani F Member (Parent) Bhakti Sangani 8A 7096484767 harshasangani6l@gmail.com
26 |Mr. Hareshbhai Hirpara M Member (Parent) Varni Hirpara 8B 9879650815 shilpa.haresh13@gmail.com
27 |Mr. Dilip Rajpurohit M Member (Parent) Diya Rajpurohit 8C 8000871616 dilip6651@gmail.com
28  |Ms. Rajni Madhukar F Member (Parent) Adhrit Vinayak 9A 9974592636 rajnimadhukar74@gmail.com
29  [Mr. Navnitbhai Khokhar M Member (Parent) Misva Khokhar 9B 9825928425 nevneetkhokar123@gmail.com
30  [Mr. Khima Sisodiya M Member (Parent) Gopal Sisodiya 9C 7874239828 kksisodiya027@gmail.com
31 Mr. Maheshbhai Ramoliya M Member (Parent) Vedant Ramoliya 10A 9925467658 maheshpatel1040@gmail.com
32 |Mr. Vijay Kasturi M Member (Parent) Rickey Kasturi 108 9924984410 kasturivijay5215@gmail.com
33 |Ms. Mayuriben Hirpara F Member (Parent) Auni Hirpara 10C 9904584048 may1980.mh@gmail.com
34 [Mr. Naresh Samala M Member (Parent) Ashwith Samala 11A 9727714849 naresh.samalal23@gmail.com
35 [Ms. Nisha Rathi F Member (Parent) Manvi Rathi 11B 8866403067 nisharathi215@gmail.com
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36 Ms. Dipali Kumbhar F Member (Parent) | RajatJaywant Kumbhar | 12A 9737786228 dipali.kumbhar060387 @gmail.com
37 Mr. Sarlaben Bagathaliya F Member (Parent) Bagathaliya Richa 128 9428793061 richabagthaliyabl@gmail.com
38 Ms. Sonam Poddar F Member (Teacher) N/A 1A 9824109703 sonam.poddar@podar.org
39  |Ms. Sristhi Tiwari F Member (Teacher) N/A 1B 9924087361 srishti.tiwari@podar.org
40 |Ms. Punam Ragade F Member (Teacher) N/A 1c 9265675554 punam.ragade@podar.org
41  |Ms. Jyotsna Mali F Member (Teacher) N/A 1D 9624795373 jyotsna.mali@podar.org
42 |Ms. Swega Nitesh Shah F Member (Teacher) N/A 2A 9924864560 swega.shah@podar.org
43 |Ms. Meenu Pareek F Member (Teacher) N/A 28 8460922750 minu.pareek@podar.org
44 Ms. Sasmita Sahu F Member (Teacher) N/A 3A 9998030745 sympcoordinator.surat@podar.org
45  |Ms. Sonali Navnit Nakum F Member (Teacher) N/A 3B 9879715250 sonali.nakum@podar.org
46  |Ms. Rachna Pandey F Member (Teacher) N/A 3C 7802902287 rachna.pandey@podar.org
47 Ms. Anita Vinod Patil F Member (Teacher) N/A 4A 7405052604 anita.patill@podar.org
48  |Ms, Anjna Chhatratla F Member (Teacher) N/A 4B 9979963739 anjanaben.chhatrala@podar.org
49 Ms. Renuka Pande F Member (Teacher) N/A 4C 9662297998 renuka.pandey@podar.org
50  |Mr. Kaushik Trivedi M | Member (Teacher) N/A 4D 9924852476 kaushik.trivedi@podar.org
51 Ms. Priti Rai F Member (Teacher) N/A SA 9265768026 prity.rai@podar.org
52 Ms. Manisha Mirajker F Member (Teacher) N/A SB 9374911007 manisha.mirajker@podar.org
53  |Mr. Prasad Lingabatthula M | Member (Teacher) N/A 5C 9974412313 prasad.lingabatthula@podar.org
54 |Mr. Kunal Babel M | Member (Teacher) N/A 6A 9638383748 kunal.babel@podar.org
55  |Ms. Kavita Vyas F Member (Teacher) N/A 6B 9313681839 kavita.vyas@podar.org
56 Ms. Ankita Kalsara F Member (Teacher) N/A 6C 9033194054 ankita.kalsara@podar.org
57 Ms. Poonam Sharma F Member (Teacher) N/A 7A 9879238920 poonam.sharma@podar.org
58 |Ms. Twinkle Gupta F Member (Teacher) N/A 78 7202044838 twinkle.gupta@podar.org
59 |Ms. Samapti Raula F Member (Teacher) N/A 7C 7600179008 samapti.raula@podar.org
60 |Ms. Nilam Trivedi F Member (Teacher) N/A 8A 9081349081 nilam.trivedi@podar.org
61 |Mr.Dipak Pathak M | Member (Teacher) N/A 8B 7317740456 dipak.pathak@podar.org
62 |Mr. Amol Kharate M | Member (Teacher) N/A 8C 8128846620 amol.kharate@podar.org
63 |Ms. Sonal Yadav F Member (Teacher) N/A 9A 6353424164 sonal.yadav@podar.org
64 Ms. Poonam Singh F Member (Teacher) N/A 9B 9898295067 poonam.dsingh@podar.org
65 |Mr. Kishan Revaliya M | Member (Teacher) N/A 9C 8866155105 kishan.revaliya@podar.org
66 Mr. Haresh Nathani M | Member (Teacher) N/A 10A 7405157956 haresh.nathani@podar.org
67  |Ms.Janki Mayur Dave F Member (Teacher) N/A 10B 9825595972 jankiben.dave@podar.org
68 Ms. Hinal Patel F Member (Teacher) N/A 10C 9033928995 sec.surat@podar.org
69 Mr. Vikram Yevele M Member (Teacher) N/A 11A 9558709556 vikramkumar.yevie@podar.org
70 Mr. Dinesh Pandey M | Member (Teacher) N/A 11B 9974812045 dinesh.pandey@podar.org
71 Ms. Yogmaya Ojha F Member (Teacher) N/A 12A 9574411079 yogmaya.ojhal@podar.org
72 Ms. Hemangi Rathod F Member (Teacher) N/A 128 9737075135 seniorcoordinator.surat@podanorﬂ
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